
Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
2 2920410004296 Shang Qi 尚琪 CHN
3 XXX  Wang Jing Jing 王静静 CHN

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2081810003434 Pasutanavin Natnanda THA
2 2050860000770 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA
3 2900870003716 Yasna Azizi Iran IRI
4 XXX Sun Chen Ru 孙晨汝 CHN
5 XXX Zhang Zhuo Yang 张琢阳 CHN

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1900870000672 Navid Armand IRI 
2 1900410001659 Guo Jin Kai 郭晋楷 CHN
3 1950410004648 Liu Xin 刘鑫 CHN
4 1900870000677 Mohammad Sina Bazri IRI 
5 1900870003823 Soroosh Seyedi IRI 
6 XXX  Chin Wei Hao 金暐皓 TPE
7 XXX Yang Xiao Tong 杨啸童 CHN
8 XXX Zhao Jia Zheng 赵嘉政 CHN
9 XXX Qiao Chu Gan 乔楚淦 CHN
10 XXX Cheng Wen Jun 成文俊 CHN
11 XXX Wang Zhi Mou 王治谋 CHN

AIC	Zhong	Ning	International	Slalom	Open
Zhongning,	China,	16th	-	17th		September

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1060410002033 Wang Yu Xuan 王宇轩 CHN
2 1050410004659 Luo Wen Zhao 罗文钊 CHN
3 XXX Wang Ding Wen 王鼎文 CHN
4 1900410003942 Sun Bo Ming 孙博明 CHN

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2081810003434 Pasutanavin Natnanda THA
2 2050860000770 Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA
3 2900870003716 Yasna Azizi IRI

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1900870000677 Mohammad Sina Bazri IRI
2 1900870000672 Navid Armand IRI
3 1900410001659 Guo Jin Kai 郭晋楷 CHN
4 1950410004648 Liu Xin 刘鑫 CHN
5 1900870003823 Soroosh Seyedi IRI
6 1000410004311 Yi Jia Cong 易嘉聪 CHN
7 1900410003949 Wen Jiang Nan 文江南 CHN
7 XXX Casalini Julien BEL

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2891510000072 Pervenenok Oksana RUS
2 XXX Wang Jing Jing 王静静 CHN
3 2920410004296 Shang Qi 尚琪 CHN
4 XXX Xiang Yin Hong 向银红 CHN
5 XXX Li Jing Jing 李晶晶 CHN
6 XXX He Xiao 何晓 CHN
7 XXX Wei Dong Dong 魏东东 CHN

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 2081810003434 Pasutanavin Natnanda THA
2 XXX Zhang Zhuo Yang 张琢阳 CHN
3 2050860000770  Rak-Akson Sirinthip THA
4 XXX Sun Chen Ru 孙晨汝 CHN

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 XXX Wu Yue 吴越 CHN
2 1900870000685 Ali Jahani IRI
3 1900410003938 Su Jia Xin 苏嘉鑫 CHN
4 1900410003933 Wang Yu Fei 王宇飞 CHN
5 XXX Yang Xiao Tong 杨啸童 CHN
6 1950410004648 Liu Xin 刘鑫 CHN
7 1900410001659  Guo Jin Kai 郭晋楷 CHN
8 XXX Cheng Wen Jun 成文俊 CHN
9 XXX Qiao Chu Gan 乔楚淦 CHN
10 XXX Kang Jun Jie 康俊杰 CHN
11 XXX Wang Guo Wei 王国伟 CHN
12 XXX Tang Xue Cheng 唐学程 CHN
13 XXX Chin Wei Hao 金暐皓 CHN
14 XXX Zhao Jia Zheng 赵嘉政 CHN
15 XXX Julien Casalini BEL
15 XXX Pan Yue 潘越 CHN

Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1050410004659 Luo Wen Zhao 罗文钊 CHN
2 1060410002033 Wang Yu Xuan 王宇轩 CHN
3 XXX Chen Xi 陈曦 CHN
4 XXX Kong Qing Rui 孔庆瑞 CHN
5 XXX  Tang Hui Qing 唐慧卿 CHN
6 XXX Sun Qian 孙谦 CHN
7 XXX Wang Ding Wen 王鼎文 CHN
8 XXX Du Wang 杜旺 CHN
9 XXX Zhou Tai Rui 周太瑞 CHN
10 1900410003942 Sun Bo Ming 孙博明 CHN
11 XXX Wang Yi Wei 王屹炜 CHN
12 XXX Li Jun 李俊 CHN
13 XXX Xu Zhe Ming 许哲铭 CHN
13 XXX Lv Jiang Tao 吕江涛 CHN
13 XXX Gao Zi Jian 高子健 CHN
13 XXX Du Yi Han 杜一涵 CHN

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank Skater	ID Name Ctry
1 1000410004311 Yi Jia Cong 易嘉聪 CHN
2 1950410002063 Qiu Xian Dong 邱献东 CHN
3 1900410003949 Wen Jiang Nan 文江南 CHN
4 1901640000475 Eddie Chang SIN
5 1981640003393 Ming Ren Leong SIN
6 XXX Wang Fei 王菲 CHN
7 XXX Kang Jia 康佳 CHN
7 XXX Kong Qing Rui CHN
7 XXX Wang Tian Ci 王天赐 CHN
10 XXX Casalini Julien BEL
10 XXX Tang Hui Qing 唐慧卿 CHN
10 XXX  Wang Guo Wei 王国伟 CHN

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men


